

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Attached is a form to convert a "Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership" into an "Other Organization" pursuant to section 620.2104, Florida Statutes. This form is basic and may not meet all conversion needs. The advice of an attorney is recommended.

Pursuant to s. 620.2102(1), F.S., a domestic limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership may convert to an "Other Organization," provided the "Other Organization" is not a domestic limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership.

Filing Fee: \$52.50

Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50

Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

Send one check in the total amount payable to the Florida Department of State.

Please include a cover letter containing your telephone number, return address and certification requirements, or complete the attached cover letter.

### **Mailing Address:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### **Street Address:**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

For further information, you may contact the Registration Section at (850) 245-6051.

CR2E113 (06/09)

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	<b>TO:</b> Registration Section Division of Corporations							
SUB	JECT:Name o	f Florida Limited Partners	hip or Limited	l Liability Lin	nited Partnership			
Limit	ed Partnership	cate of Conversion and or Limited Liability L ordance with s. 620.21	imited Partr					
Please	e return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matte	er to:				
		Contact Person						
		Firm/Company						
		Address						
	С	ity, State and Zip Code						
	•	be used for future annual i	•	,				
For fi	arther informati	on concerning this ma	itter, please	call:				
			at (	)				
Name of Contact Person			Area	Code and Da	ytime Telephone Number			
Enclo	osed is a check t	for the following amou	ınt:					
□ \$52	2.50 Filing Fee	☐ \$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	☐ \$105.00 and Certific	) Filing Fee ed Copy	☐ \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303					

### **Certificate of Conversion**

For

# Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership Into

## "Other Organization"

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership into an "Other Organization" in accordance with s. 620.2104, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership converting into the "Other Organization" is:							
Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Limited Partnership							
2. The name of the "Other Organization" is:							
Enter Name of "Other Organization"							
3. The "Other Organization" is a  (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited liability company, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)							
organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of  (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)							
4. The above referenced Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership has converted into an "Other Organization" in compliance with Chapter 620, F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other Organization."							
5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and the governing law of the converted "Other Organization."							

6. This conversion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Organization"							
on:							
ousine addres	ss in Florida, the	"Other Orga	n out-of-state orga anization" lists the partment of State 1	e following str			
Street	Address: _						
Mailin	g Address: _						
Signeo	l thisd	ay of			. 20		
Signat	ure of Each Gene	ral Partner l	listed in Certificat	e of Limited P	artnership:		
Fees.	Filing Fee:		\$52.50				
Fees:	Certified Copy: Certificate of St	atus:	\$52.50 \$52.50 (Optional \$8.75 (Optional	,			